Congratulations . . .
You’re finally ready to buy a STIDD seat!
Now, it’s time to order the best marine seat in the world! Just follow these
easy ordering steps and join the thousands of satisfied mariners for every
way-point on the globe who have purchased STIDD Systems’ fabulous
Ergonomic Marine Seats.
EASY ORDERING GUIDE
The moment of truth

21 Shock-Mitigating Seats
22&23 Dimensions & Specifications
24 Ordering Guide
STIDD Systems, Inc.
220 Carpenter Street
P.O. Box 87
Greenport, New York 11944
Phone: 631 -477-2400
Fax 631 -477-1095
MADE IN USA
Seat Sales:
ORDER FACTORY DIRECT
631-477-2400 Ext 120
email: sales@stidd.com
Customer Service:
Call 631-477-2400 (Option 2)
email: customerservice@stidd.com
2-----------------------------------------------------
4 5
500XL LOW BACK
Luxury
ADMIRAL
Built with the same heritage as our US Coast
Guard and military seats, but finished out for
gentler pursuits, the 500XL Luxury Admiral
features STIDD’s 17-Step deluxe polished
chrome process that proudly reflects the
beauty of its environment whether they be
the rich tones of your interior cabin or the
exotic seas before your flybridge.
Order factory direct:
631-477-2400 ext.120
email: sales@stidd.com
stidd.com
SERIES 500XH & 500XL • Deluxe Chrome Seat Package
Net weight: 75 - 78 lbs.
Shipping weight: 92 - 102 lbs.
Ships in one box via FedEx or UPS Worldwide.
SERIES 500XH & 500XL
STANDARD FEATURES
360° swivel with 45° locking detents,
8-inch fore/aft slide, telescoping pedestal
with 8-inch vertical height range, folding
footrest, folding armrests and 40°reclining
backrest. Choice of colors and pedestal
height. All power options available
500XH & 500XL
CHROME & STAINLESS
Our deluxe polished chrome and stainless
package includes: chrome pedestal, chrome
arm hubs, chrome footrest and hangers and
stainless “Trigonal” clamp handles.
500XL-2X2 Deluxe  Low Back Admiral shown in “Chai”
Fusion UltraLeather with matching powdercoat frame,
medium (-2) telescoping pedestal and folding footrest in
deluxe chrome and stainless.
Top: Two 500XL-2X2s on the flybridge of an
Offshore 80 - photos by David Shuler
Right: Nothing makes boating better than
the comfort of STIDD seats. Two 500XLs shown
aboard a Grand Banks 60.
- photos courtesy of Grand Banks Yachts.
Redefining the Luxury Yacht Interior
                          500XH D E L U X E  H I G H  B A C K  A D M I R A L
500XL HIGH BACK
Luxury
ADMIRAL